
Model No
Weight 0.980 Kgs

HTC-630-LH

Holding Capacity

Handle Opening (± 3°)

Material

Finish

Plunger Travel 

Base Type

Supplied with Spindle 

182°

X - 7.80 kN

Zinc Plated/Powder Coated
Flanged Base

Steel

51.00 mm

RT-1085-1N

Model No
Weight 0.740 Kgs

HTC-607-LH 

Holding Capacity

Handle Opening (± 3°)

Material

Finish

Plunger Travel 

Base Type

Supplied with Spindle 

181°

X - 5.90 kN

Zinc Plated/Powder Coated
Flanged Base

Steel

41.00 mm

RT-865-1N

STEEL-SMITH www.steelsmith.com

HTC-Series
Medium Duty-Low Height

69

Straight Line Action

HTC-Series
Medium Duty-Low Height

41.40 56.00

108.00

35.00 41.4016.00 Ø7.00

30.00Ø12.70

M8 X  1.25

153.00
45.00

17.50

41.00mm
Plunger Travel

120.00

Handle 
Opening

88.00

5.00

66.00

M8

180.00

51.00

13.00 35.00 41.40

129.00

58.00

Ø8.50

41.40

134.50

86.00

M10

20.50

Handle 
Opening

30.00

M10 X 1.50

Ø15.80

87.00

5.00

51.00mm
Plunger Travel
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